
Fiber and Connector Product List   

code stop

FC A 003 FC U 0,25 m A 001

Code Description SM MM Fibers

SC SC connector x x 1
FC FC connector x x 1
ST ST connector x x 1
S2 ST (NOD) connector x x 1
LC LC connector x x 1
D4 D4 connector x 1 Code Product

MU MU connector x x 1 0 SM & MM Simplex & Duplex Patchcord
FD FDDI connector x 2 A Installation + Polish + Inspect + QC
E2 E2000 connector x x 1 B Polish + Inspect + QC
EC EC connector x 1 C Inspect + QC
VF VF-45 connector x 2 D
ES ESCON connector x 2  E MM & SM Multifiber Outdoor Cable
S5 SMA905 connector x 1 F MM & SM Multifiber Indoor Cable
S6 SMA906 connector x 1 G Metallization and Coatings
DI DIN2,5 connector x 1 H Specialized Fiber Patchcord
BI BICONIC connector x x 1 I Specialized Jacket Patchcord
MM MTP (M) connector x x 4,8,12 J CATV Cable  (with FT connector )
MP MTP (F) connector x x 4,8,12 K Semi-rigid Patchcord
MR MT-RJ (M) connector x x 2 L Flexible Spiral Tubing
MF MT-RJ (F) connector x x 2 M Polarization Maintaining Patchcord (PM)
MT MT Ferule x x 1 Length N Dead Zone Eliminator

FE 2,5 mm Ferule x x 1 0,25m O Si-V Groove Array Patchcord
FF 1,25 mm Ferule x x 1 1 m P Fixed Attenuator Patchcord
V1 2 mm Si-V block x 1 3 m Q Variable Attenuator Patchcord
V2 2 mm Si-V block x 2 5 m R Other Cables
V3 2 mm Si-V block x 4 10 m S Coupler
V4 Si-V Block x 8 20 m T Special Connector
V5 Si-V Block x 16 x m
V6 Si-V Block x 32
V7 Si-V Block x 18

FC A 003 FC U 0,25 m A 001

Code Polish  Code  Versions

U UPC 000 Standard version
 U+ UPC 001 Custom version 001
A APC 002 Custom version 002

 A+ APC
P PC

 P+ PC 
F Flat

Li0703 list Specifications may change without notice

Patchcords & Pigtails
  Standards products

Custom-made products
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Code SM / Fibers Simplex and Duplex Patchcords Code MM / Fibers Simplex and Duplex Patchcords

001 9/125  FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord  Soft 100 62,5/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord Soft
002 9/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord          101 62,5/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord
003 9/125 900 µm Tight Buffer 102 62,5/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord Soft
004 9/125 250 µm Bare Fiber 103 62,5/125 FT-4 Duplex 3 mm Patchcord
005 9/125 FT-4 Duplex 3x 6mm Patchcord  Soft 104 62,5/125  900 µm Tight Buffer
006 9/125 FT-4 Duplex 3x6 mm Patchcord  105 50/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord
007 9/125 FT-6 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord  106 62,5/125  FT-6 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord
008 6,2/125 900 µm PureMode HI 1060 107 100/140   FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord   
009 10,5/125 250 µm PM Panda Fiber  108 100/140 900 µm Tight Buffer
010 9/125 Ribbon fiber, 8 position, 0,3X2,2mm 109 62,5/125  Duplex 1,6 mm Patchcord
011 9,5/125 3 mm  PM Panda fiber 110 62,5/125 250 µm Bare Fiber
012 9/125 FT-4 Simplex 2 mm Patchcord 111 50/125 900 µm Tight Buffer
013 9,5/125  FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord Leaf 112
014 9/125 Ribbon Fiber, 4 position, 0,3X1,2mm 113 50/125 FT-4 Duplex 3 mm Patchcord
015 9/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord Blue 114 200/240 375 µm LOH Sil. 0,22 NA  
016 9/125 Ribbon Fiber, 12 position, 0,3X3,2mm 115 62,5/125 FT-4 Simplex 2 mm Patchcord
017 9/125 Ribbon Fiber, 16 position, 0,4X4,9mm 116 50/125 250 µm Bare Fiber
018 9/125 Ribbon Fiber, 32 position, 0,4x8,4mm 117 150/165 195 µm Bare Fiber HOH Silica 0,22 NA
019 118 62,5/125 FT-4 Duplex 2x4mm Patchcord
020 5,5/125 250 µm 820 nm Tight Buffer 0,12 NA 119 62,5/125 Ribbon Fiber, 8 positions 0,3X2,2mm
021 9/125 FT-4 Duplex 2X4 mm Patchcord 120 100/140 250 µm Bare Fiber 0,29 NA
022 6,2/125 250 µm Fiber PureMode HI 1060 121 50/125 Ribbon Fiber, 12 positions 0,3X3,2mm
023 9/125 250 µm Bare Fiber 200 Kpsi 122 400/425 730 µm Bare Fiber LOH Silica 0,39 NA
024 6,2/125 Simplex 3 mm PureMode 1060 Brown 123 50/125 FT-4 Duplex 2x4mm Cable
026 9/125 FT-4 Duplex 3 mm Patchcord  (mt- Round 124 62,5/125  900 µm Tight Buffer CL-1000
027 4/125  250 µm 630nm 0,12 NA 125 50/125 Ribbon Fiber, 12 positions 0,3X3,2mm
028 5/125  250 µm 980nm 0,16 NA 126 100/110 125 µm Bare Fiber 0,22 NA
029 9/125 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord -55/85 C Black 127 50/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord 10 Gb
030 6,6/125 250 µm Bare Fiber Fiber PureMode 980 128 14,5/125  250 µm Bare Fiber  0.13 NA INO
031 9/125 900 µm Tight Buffer 200 Kpsi 129 100/140  170 µm Bare Fiber 0,29 NA Polyimide
032 3,5/125 250 µm Bare Fiber Leaf 130 105/125  240 µm Bare Fiber 0.22 NA VIS-IR
033 3,5/125 250 µm 1300nm  PM Panda Fiber 

035 6,6/125 250 µm 1300nm  PM Bow-Tie

037 5,3/125 250 µm Bare Fiber 780nm 0,12 NA
038 3,5/125 250 µm Bare Fiber 450-600nm 0,13 NA
039 5/125 250 µm 980nm 0,16 NA
040 4,2/125 250 µm Puremode HI 980
041 9,8/125 250 µm Panda 1400-1490nm

*Standard products : bold.
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8/125 900 µm Tight Buffer PM Oval 1300nm 0,13 NA

62,5/125 FT-4 Simplex 3 mm Patchcord

163, Rte 117, Suite 90, Mirabel, Qc, Canada, J7J 1M3 Tél : (450) 979-2275 Fax : (450) 979-4110

Specifications may change without notice



Code SM   / Cables 2 Fibers and more Code MM   / Cables 2 Fibers and more
200 9/125 2-Fiber Outdoor Cable                  Mil 400 62,5/125 2-Fiber Outdoor Cable           Mil
201 9/125 6-Fiber LT Outdoor Cable              Flexible 401 62,5/125 FT-4 6-Fiber Indoor Cable
202 9/125 6-Fiber Outdoor Cable                    402 62,5/125 FT-4 12-Fiber Indoor Cable
203 9/125 8-Fiber LT Outdoor Cable              Armored 403 62,5/125 FT-4 24-Fiber Indoor Cable
204 9/125 FT-4 6-Fiber Indoor Cable 404 62,5/125 FT-4  48-Fiber Indoor Cable
205 9/125 FT-4 12-Fiber Indoor Cable 405 62,5/125 FT-4  72-Fiber Indoor Cable
206 9/125 FT-4 24-Fiber Indoor Cable 406 62,5/125 FT-4  144-Fiber Indoor Cable
207 9/125 FT-4  48-Fiber Indoor Cable 407 62,5/125 FT-4 6-Fiber Outdoor Cable
208 9/125 FT-4  96-Fiber Indoor Cable 408 50/125 FT-4 6-Fiber Indoor Cable
209 9/125 FT-4  288-Fiber Indoor Cable 409 50/125 FT-4 12-Fiber Indoor Cable
210 9/125 6-Fiber LT Indoor Cable  Lucent 410 62,5/125 FT-4 12-Fiber Indoor Cable MTP
211 9/125 FT-4 12-Fiber Indoor Cable Ribbon
212 9/125 4-Fiber Outdoor Cable
213 9/125 8-Fiber Outdoor Cable
214 9/125 12-Fiber Outdoor Cable
215 9/125 48-Fiber Outdoor Cable
216 9/125 96-Fiber Outdoor Cable
218 9/125 288-Fiber Outdoor Cable
219 9/125 6-Fiber Outdoor Cable
220 9/125 6-Fiber Armored Outdoor Cable Seicor
221 9/125 FT-4  36-Fiber Indoor Cable Pirelli

224 9/125 FT-6 12-Fiber  Cable Plenum

*Standard products : bold.
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